AGENDA
Thursday, May 21, 2009

Unless a Change of Meeting Notice is Published, Thursday Appointments are for

9:00

9:30

10:00

11:00

11:30

Discussion Only and No Action Will Be Taken
(SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

Cassandra Holtzmann, Brenda Ramsier & Susan Haun
e Executive Session - Personnel

Joyce Yoder, Treasurer
e Investment Report

Bob Sigler, Deputy Clerk/Finance
e Budget Discussion

Ed Britt, Landfill
e Executive Session - Contract Negotiations

Dona Roberts
e SRTS Discussion
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Next Business Meeting: Thursday, May 28, 2009

(Due to the Memorial Day Holiday)
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