AGENDA Thursday, May 21, 2009

Unless a Change of Meeting Notice is Published, Thursday Appointments are for Discussion Only and No Action Will Be Taken (SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

9:00	 Cassandra Holtzmann, Brenda Ramsier & Susan Haun Executive Session - Personnel
9:30	Joyce Yoder, TreasurerInvestment Report
10:00	Bob Sigler, Deputy Clerk/FinanceBudget Discussion
11:00	Ed Britt, LandfillExecutive Session - Contract Negotiations
11:30	Dona RobertsSRTS Discussion

Next Business Meeting: Thursday, May 28, 2009 (Due to the Memorial Day Holiday)